From (Person): Estimated Cost:	Albert Hong	f AGI Bill to:	Dat	e/Fime: 9/4/18@ 5.52pm
_		9695E	Insured:	STT 6306Z
of	No. 2 AMK	Street 63	Tel:	
Policy No:		Claim N	o:_ C1000	01486
Sum Insured:_		Excess		- ( 0 0
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.C	DA 05/04/2018
	REP. / REV 24 HRS IMPO 25am@101418 Perso	on Contacted. Cern	4.	LO.D. Endorsement:
· Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( )	Estimate		
	SHB 96956 - CC3	100 000	Kgbn2	D-0-A:2715116
			U.	
M				



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

# Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18006562/Kvd3

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORF Date: 10-04-2018

			Code: AGI	
1.	AND TOURS	Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI
	Insured Veh.	SLL 6306Z	Veh. Inspected	SHB 9695E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10001486	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ALBERT HONG	Assign Date	10/04/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	i <del>i</del>	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	Cont. or a substitute
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
- 7-10				
5.	Milliography Articles		eral Information	
	Accident Date	05/04/2018	Inspection Date	10/04/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVIC	CES PTE LTD	
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111		
5a.			Remarks	

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Albert Hong <albert.hong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 9 April 2018 5:52 PM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Julie Mangubat; SUR

Subject:

Appoint LKK to conduct TP survey; Our Ref: C10001486

Attachments:

img-409174550-0001.pdf

On behalf of Julie,

Hi Team,

Please accept assignment and liaise with TP workshop.

Thank you.

Regards,

Albert Hong Senior Executive, Claims

T +65 6540 2182 F +65 6725 0853 E albert.hong@budgetdirect.com.sg



Customer Care: +65 6221 2111

Claims: +65 6221 2199

Claims (Int.): +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01, Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget Direct Insurance.

-----Original Message-----

From: Candy Kong <candy.kong@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 9 April, 2018 5:47 PM

To: Albert Hong <albert.hong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY SHB9695E

Dear all,

Please arrange for survey as below:

SLL6306Z - 05.04.2018 at 0658hrs - SHB9695E

Our lunch time: 12pm - 1pm. Kindly pls dun arrange survey during lunch time.

"We Agree to let your In-house surveyor assess/ survey our vehicle with estimate."

Thks & Rdgs Candy Kong Claims Service Assistant

This message is confidential. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If you have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system; you may not copy this message or disclose its contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not screened for response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Verificie
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3878K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHB9695E
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	06 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	M9R8839C000317
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC273106
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Jul 2013
First Registration Date:	18 Jul 2013
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,498.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jul 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,373.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jul 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$51,810.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,239.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$30,612.00
DI	he further repound. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COF expiry or when the

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Apr 2018

OK

#### Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 09/04/2018 17:43

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIL	JENI	SIAI	EMEN	
	715-105	- N. C.		

Date Of Report

06/04/2018 09:59

Date Of Accident

05/04/2018 06:55

Exact Location Of Accident

LOYANG VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL CAR PARK

Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB9695E

SINGAPORE

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No

200303878K

Email Address

CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-62866666

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

RENAULT

Model

LATITUDE-2.0 L (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

VPX/P1680520

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

SHAMSURI BIN AHMAD

NRIC No Date Of Birth S6827494Z 27/07/1968

Occupation

2110111900

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR

Driving Experience

27/07/1968 49 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91391577

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 161 SIMEI ROAD

#04-300

Postcode

520161

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ADAM

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHANGI N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT: T/20180406/2102

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**Details of Witness 1** 

Name

ADAM

Phone Number

98315421

**Email Address** 

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL6306Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

JANICE HAN CHIN WOON

S7530305Z

90906097

Page 3 of 16

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is/not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's\Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Press See Attach Poice Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Cycholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	CH PLAN	TTT	TITI	TITI			+
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true intevery respect.  Challed The Signature Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel Repor							1
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true intevery respect.  Challed The Signature Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel Repor							1
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  SEE Affect Poice Rept  BLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true intevery respect.  Cholder's Signature  Coholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature			++++		6	A 543 969	e
RECORD STANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  POS SEE Affacts Posice Report  POSICE RESIDENT  CHARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Character Signature  Consider's Signature	Loughey us	200 00	ec solo	10	X147		
PASS See ditach Ponce Report  CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cholder's Signature  Cholder's Cholder's Cholder's						GE SU 6306	4
PASS See ditach Ponce Report  CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cholder's Signature  Cholder's Cholder's Cholder's	0-6-5	RIS	STREET	er l	14		
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature	1054				A		+
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature							
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature						<del></del>	+
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature				11111			H
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature					++++		
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature							$\Box$
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature		+++	+++				Ш
CLARATION  e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Cyclolder's Signature  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature	CDIDE CIDCUMSTAN	CES OF T	HE ACCIDE	NT			
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclodder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	CRIBE CIRCUNSTAIN	CCS OI I	1127100101	989			
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclodder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclodder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyclodder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			770000	44.4	Oni to	Parent	
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature		prs	500	affach	Police	F4-1	
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature		.13-					
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature							
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature							
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature							_
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature							
CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cody  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		5#15% Billio	S CROWN				
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			MYCHO-INNID TO				
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							_
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		77/00					
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				-0.51. 55 -			
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature							
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Crody  Cybolder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	CLARATION						
cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		a particula	ers are true in	every respect.		/ )	
cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	Ve declare the foregoin		TOTAL STREET,	"			
	Ve declare the foregoin	6 particula		/		/	
	Ve declare the foregoin	6 particula		1.1		Choly	
	Ve declare the foregoin	g particul	(	Mr			
e & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	e declare the foregoin	g particula	(	Signature			ure

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

# POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180406/2102

# SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	MARON NA CONTRACTOR NA CONTRAC	177		
	ne Report M 118 15:43	lade:	Vide Report No.: G/20180405/0058	Station Diary No.: 24		
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars	CONTRACTOR STATE			
Name of Informant: SHAMSURI BIN AHMAD			Address: APT BLK 161 SIMEI ROAD #04-300 SINGAPORE 520161			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S6827494Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91391577		
National	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 27/07/1968	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay			Language: Institution / School Na			
Occupation: TAXI DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/04/2018 07:0	Type of Location SCHOOL CARPARK
Location: Along Road 1 PASIR RIS S		OL. IN CARPARK	COMPOUND	2
Weather: Clear	TV OLOGICA III.	Road Surface:	5. 1	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mo Changi NPC	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To S	iide		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

No. 9 Simei Street 2

Vehicle No.	hicle Involve	Make	Model	Color 45	Condition	No of Passenge
SHB9689Z SHB9689Z	Car	RENAULT	LATITUDE	Red	Slightly Damaged	1
SLL6306Z	Car	HONDA	VEZEL	Red	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

#### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Report No. T/20180406/2102

POLICE FORCE Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	多,是多,1970年6月,第五	To the property of the	APPLICATION PRODUCTION	ID No.	one operation	S6827494Z
Name	SHAMSURI BIN AH	MAD		ID NO.		300214942
Related Vehicle	SHB9689Z (Car)	SHB9689Z (Car)			ct No.	91391577
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Date of Licence & Expiry Date		Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			The contract of the second
Driver *		Product The beautiful Control	<b>国产品的</b> (4)			A TORONO TORONO TORONO
Name	JANICE HAN CHIN	WOON		iD No.	×.	S7530305Z
Related Vehicle	SLL6306Z (Car)			Contact No.		90906097
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of Injury		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was sending a male student to the said school. My taxi was stationary and waiting for a car to reverse into a parking lot no. 10. Suddenly, this car was reversing and knocked onto my taxi's front right bumper portion. We came down of our vehicles and I tried to ask the driver about the accident but she just simply brushed me off, took some photos using her mobile phone, and walked away. I then called for Police assistance and both Police and Traffic Police came to scene. That was when the said driver came back down and we then managed to exchanged particulars. I also took some pictures of the scene using my mobile phone. I do have a witness (Adam, M/14, HP: 98315421) which is my passenger who was sitting at the front seat of my taxi, he is a student of the said school. The said driver could be the teacher from that school. I do not have any in-built car camera as that taxi was a temporary vehicle that I was using. I was advised by the officers to lodge a Police report thereafter.

#### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





0100400/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

Report No. T/20180406/2102

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference. Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant: nu Sgt 1 LIONEL NEO SOON JIE Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: 06/04/2018 15:43 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOC SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE Contact No.: 65476436 Authentication Stamp NP168 VSIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have

#### Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

**SHB 9695E** 

Not Notherstel

SHB 9695E

VF1ABL15AUC273106

AAD1804-067

RENAULT

LATITUDE

5.4.2018

**AUTO & GENERAL** 

		PART	LIST
1	1	BUMPER COVER FRT	\$ M 1,259.42 X
2	1	BUMPER SPOILER FRT	\$ 181.75 x
3	1	BUMPER ABSORBER FRT	\$ √5 394.68 X
4	1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH	\$ √ 151.41 X
5	1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	\$ √5 123.88 X
6	1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	\$ 5m 150.77 ×
7	1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	\$ °5 123.88 x
8	1	BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT	\$ √ 472.83 X
9	1	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT	\$ CM 266.80 -
10	1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH	\$ ( 207.21 )
11	1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	\$ √ <sub>~</sub> 207.21
12	1	BUMPER BEAM FRT	\$ 914.08
13	1	TOW COVER FRT	\$ Jan 28.61
14	1	RADIATOR GRILLE	\$ 1,707.78
15	1	RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE 'RENAULT'	\$ ~~ 225.36
16	1	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	\$ ∫ <sub>h</sub> 1,353.75 \
17	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	\$ Sin 615.90 X
18	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	\$ N 89.79
19	1	HEADLAMP LH	\$ امر 1,184.43
20	1	HEADLAMP RH	\$ 54 1,184.43
21	1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH	\$ N 152.15
22	1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	\$ N 152.15
23	1	BONNET	\$ N 1,941.63
24	1	BONNET INSULATOR	\$ 5h 405.73
25	1	BONNET STRUT LH	\$ Sh 88.61
26	1	BONNET STRUT RH	\$ St. 88.61
27	1	BONNET HINGE LH	\$ M 348.31
28	1	BONNET HINGE RH	\$ N 348.31

#### Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1804-067 No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G SHB 9695E 29 BONNET CABLE COVER 5h 161.03 X \$ Sh 92.36 X 30 \$ BONNET SEAL OUTER 5 157.28 x 31 1 BONNET SEAL INNER \$ 32 FENDER PANEL FRT LH \$ N 783.83 X 1 33 1 FENDER PANEL FRT RH \$ n 783.83 x TOTAL \$ 16,347.81 10% \$ 1,634.78 \$ 14,713.03 Specical Nett NA 52.00 RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP 1 1SET \$ NA 66.00 2 **BUMPER CLIP FRT** 1SET \$ امر 12.00 3 \$ BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH \$ BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH ~~ 10.50 ma 12.00 5 1 BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH \$ 10.50 6 \$ 1 BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH Sh 14.50 7 1 \$ TOW COVER FRT ña 16.00 8 1SET RADAITOR GRILLE SCREW \$ AN 69.00 9 1SET BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP \$ na 70.00 10 1SET FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP \$ 11 FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT \$ مم 20.00 ~ 30.00 12 2 FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD \$ 21 ~~ 100.00 1 Windscreen moulding \$ DUN 80.00 2554 22 1SET Front licence plate with holder \$ TOTAL \$ 562.50 **TOTAL PARTS** \$ 15,275.53 Panel beating, knocking and straightening the 150 necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same \$ 2.450.00 To apply paint protection system (PPS) maintain and enhancement \$ ~~ 380.00 X

Tra	rans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd		AAD1804-067
No	o. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111		
Tel	l No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330		
co	D./GST Reg. No. 201019626G		
SH	1B 9695E		2201
	Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	2,200.00
	To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	an 170.00 X
	To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings,		
	garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$	~~ 380.00 X
	To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$	~~ 220.00 X
	To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$	~~ 170.00 X
	To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	~~ 170.00 X
	To pull and jack out chassis frame and correct it to symmetrical position with the aid of hydraulic		
	pneumatic jack.	\$	nn 380.00 x
	Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on		
	jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$	~~ 380.00 X
	To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge air		
	condenser	\$	~~ 380.00 X
	To replace, refix and top up coolant for radiator	\$	1~ 170.00 X
	To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge Air		
	Intercooler	\$	170.00 X
	To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments And		
	the Repairer of the following:	\$	~~ 170.00 ×
	To Tall  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  Parts prices are subject to confirmation.	\$	7,790.00
	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis     No illegal modification(s) is allowed     Over All Total	al \$	23,065.53
	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed an (LUMP SUM) Repair Day is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	s	7-DAYS 2
	Acknowledged by Repairer		1 degs
	Signature:		7,
	Date: Page 3 of 3		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI18006562/Kvd3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)
190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01
SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 18-04-2018



SING	APORE SHOPPI	NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 18-04-2018	
23992	.4		Code: AGI	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLL 6306Z	Veh. Inspected	SHB 9695E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10001486	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ALBERT HONG	Assign Date	09/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC273106	Colour	WHITE / RED
	Odometer	645770	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	LING LONG	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	LING LONG	5 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	05/04/2018	Inspection Date	10/04/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD		
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111		
5a.	Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	1 Working Da	iys



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 9695E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BUMPER COVER FRT	TO REPAIR SEE	1,259.42	0.5
1	BUMPER SPOILER FRT	SERVICEABLE	181.75	
1	BUMPER ABSORBER FRT	SERVICEABLE	394.68	
1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH	SERVICEABLE	151.41	8
1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	SERVICEABLE	123.88	5
1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	SERVICEABLE	150.77	8
1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	SERVICEABLE	123.88	E
1	BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT	SERVICEABLE	472.83	19
1	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT	CRACKED	266.80	266.80
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH	SERVICEABLE	207.21	s
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	SERVICEABLE	207.21	12
1	BUMPER BEAM FRT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	914.08	
1	TOW COVER FRT	SERVICEABLE	28.61	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	1,707.78	Ŕ
1	RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE "RENAULT"	NOT NECESSARY	225.36	19
1	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	SERVICEABLE	1,353.75	
1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	SERVICEABLE	615.90	8
1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	89.79	8
1	HEADLAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	1,184.43	8
1	HEADLAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	1,184.43	8
1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	152.15	8
1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	152.15	5
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,941.63	3
1	BONNET INSULATOR	SERVICEABLE	405.73	8
1	BONNET STRUT LH	SERVICEABLE	88.61	8
1	BONNET STRUT RH	SERVICEABLE	88.61	9
1	BONNET HINGE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	348.31	÷ i
1	BONNET HINGE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	348.31	S

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18006562/Kvd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET CABLE COVER	SERVICEABLE	161.03	
1	BONNET SEAL OUTER	SERVICEABLE	92.36	12
1	BONNET SEAL INNER	SERVICEABLE	157.28	
1	FENDER PANEL FRT LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	783.83	-
1	FENDER PANEL FRT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	783.83	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,634.78	
	ODEOLA NETT ITEMS		14,713.02	240.12
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		50.00	
-1	SET RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
1	SET BUMPER CLIP FRT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	66.00	I
	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	
	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.50	
	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	
	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.50	1577
	TOW COVER FRT (SN)	SERVICEABLE	14.50	
1	SET RADIATOR GRILLE SCREW (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	16.00	
1	SET BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	69.00	
-1	SET FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	-
2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	(February 2)
1	SET FRONT LICENCE PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	DENTED	80.00	
			562.50	25.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER COVER FRT, BUMPER BEAM FRT, FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET, HEADLAMP		2,450.00	150.00
	PANEL FRT LH, HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH, BONNET, BONNET HINGE LH, BONNET HINGE RH, FENDER PANEL FRT LH AND FENDER PANEL FRT RH.			
	TO APPLY PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM (PPS) MAINTAIN AND ENHANCEMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		2,200.00	220.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18006562/Kvd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMINGS,GARNISH, FITTINGS AND OTHER,TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	-
	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	8:
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO PULL AND JACK OUT CHASSIS FRAME AND CORRECT IT TO SYMMETRICAL POSITION WITH THE AID OF HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC JACK.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	01
	TO VACUUM, REPLACE, REFIX AND RECHARGE AIR CONDENSER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO REPLACE, REFIX AND TOP UP COOLANT FOR RADIATOR.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	1 19
	TO VACUUM,REPLACE,REFIX AND RECHARGE AIR INTERCOOLER.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	3.
	TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	89
	20 miles (100 miles (1		7,790.00	370.00
	GRAND TOTAL		23,065.52	635.12

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	635.12
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	000.12

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18006562/Kvd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser